

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.624 of 2023

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	28.12.2023	<u>CJ & JAK,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.2, 4 and 5 of 2023</u> Mr. P.Venugopal, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Mir Lukman Ali, learned counsel for the appellants. Mr. Pattipaka Ram Prasad, learned Government Pleader for Minority Welfare Department for respondent No.1 in the writ appeal. Mr. A.M.Qureshi, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Khaja Arajuddin; Mr. V.Ganesh Bhujanga Rao; and Mr. P.Pandu Ranga Reddy, learned counsel for the proposed respondents. Heard on I.A.Nos.2, 4 and 5 of 2023. The interlocutory applications shall be considered at the time of hearing the appeal. CJ (AAJ) JAK,J VS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.